

E-212, Kitchlu Nagar Ludhiana - 141001 Punjab, India

Talk: +91 161 5039999 Fax: +91 161 5038800 Visit: tridentindia.com

TRIDENT/CS/2021 August 26, 2021

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051	The Manager Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code:- TRIDENT	Scrip Code:- 521064

Dear Sir/ Madam

Sub: Copy of Notice published in Newspaper

In accordance with Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of the Notice published in "Business Standard" and "Punjabi Jagran" on August 26, 2021, regarding Loss of equity shares of the Company.

This is for your reference and records please.

Thanking you Yours faithfully For Trident Limited

(Ramandeep Kaur) **Company Secretary** ICSI Membership No.: F9160

Encl: as above

26/08/2021 TL/2021/013275



CIN: L99999PB1990PLC010307

POSSESSION NOTICE - (for Immovable property) Rule 8-(1)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of IIFL Home Finance Limited (Fonnerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Liu.) (IIFL HFL) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement, of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, a Demand Notice was issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the borrowers / co-borrowers mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the publicin general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of IIFL HFL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon.

subject to the charge of IIFL HFL for an amount as mentioned here in under with interest linereon.
"The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, If the borrower clears the dues of the "IIFL HFL" logether with all costs, charges and expenses incurred, all any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the secured assets shall not be sold or transferred by "IIFL HFL" and no further step shall be taken by "IIFL HFL" for transfer.

orsale of the secured assets.

Name of the Borrower(s) Chandigath BRANCH	Description of secured asset (Immovable property)	Total Outstanding Dues (Rs.)	Date of Demand	Date of Possession	
Mr.Sanla Singh and T.S Namdhari Tailors	All that piece and parcel of Flat No -108, admeasuring 1712 sq.ft. 3Rd Floor, Gulmohar Apartment Sector - 125, Kharar, Mohali, 140301, Punjab, India	Thirty Lakh Fifty Thousand One Hundred	13-May-		

For, futher detaits please contact to Authorised Officer at Blanch Office: SCO no 2907-08, 2nd Floor, Adjacent to Kamataka Bank, Sector 22C, Chandigarh-160022/or Corporate Office: PlotNo. 98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana. Place: Chandigarh Dated: 26/08/2021 Sdf- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Limited

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) Rule 8-(1)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of IIFL Horne Finance Limited (Formety known as India Motine Housing France Ltd.) (IIFL-HFL) under the Securissation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Fulle 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, Esseed a Dermand Notice was issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the borrower? co-borrewers mentioned herein below for repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receip of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of IIFL HFL for an amount mentioned herein under with interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, if the borrower cleans the dues of the "IHFL-HFL" together with all costs, or barges and express in current, at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the secured assets shall not be sold or transfer, the start of the sale of the secured assets shall not be sold or the sale of the secured assets shall not be sold or the sale of the secured assets.

Name of the Description of secured asset Total Outstanding	Date of	Date of
	emand Notice	
GBM Developers And All that piece and parcelofthe property hornolers Private Limited. Bh akti And GBM 520, 521, situated on 5Th Floor, Golden Coloniz zers , GBM Coloniz zers , GBM Square, property area admeasuring 2 (Coloniz zers Private Limited, Mis. Shakunta Bansal, Mr. Subhash Bansal, Mr. Suman B	31-May-2021	20.Aug-2021

For further details places contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office: SCO no 2907-08, 2nd Floor, Adjacent to Karnataka Bank, Sector 22C. Chandigarh-160022 and/or Corporate Office: IFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Phase-N, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana.

Date: 26-August-2021 Place: Mohali Sd/- Authorised Officer For IFL Home Finance Limited

TRIDENTGROUP" Being different is normal

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that following shareholder(s) of "Trident Limited" (Formerly known as Abhishek Industries Limited) has lost original share certificates having below mentioned details.

	Name of 1st shareholder			Certificate No.	No.	shares	No. of shares (Post-Spilt)
1.	Hira Lal Kothan (Deceased)	Naresh Kumar Kothari#	73684	164519	92886693- 92887129		4370

*The Company has executed the split/sub-division of Equity shares of the Company from face value of INR 10/- each to INR 1/- each with December 16, 2019 as Record Date.

The correct name of the shareholder is Naresh Kothari as per the affidavit provided to company.

The aforesaid shares are transferred to Investor Education Protection fund (IEPF) and application has been made by the share holder to IEPF for claiming the shares. Any person having any objection to the same may write to the Company within 7 days of the date of publication of this notice, otherwise the Company shall follow the due procedure for settling the claim of shareholder in compliance with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 and no further claim will be entertained by Company or IEPF Authority.

Place: Sanghera Dated: August 25, 2021

TRIDENT LIMITED

CIN: L99999PB1990PLC010307

Regd. Office: Trident Group, Sanghera - 148 101, India, Toll Free No.: 1800-180-2999

Fax: 0161-5039900 | Website: www.tridentindia.com | Email: investor@tridentindia.com

HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

No. PW-DPD-CB-Tender/2021:

3608/2021-2022

Dated:-

Sd/-

Ramandeep Kaur

Company Secretary

ICSI Membership No.: F9160

The Executive Engineer Dharampur Division, HPPWD Dharampur Distt. Mandi (H.P) on behalf of Governor of HP invite the item rate bids in electronics tendering system from the eligible class of contractors registered with HPPWD for the work as detailed in the lable.

Sr. No.	Name of work	Estimated Cost	Money	Starting Date of down-	Deadline for submi-	Time Period
4 5		(in Rs.)	(in Rs.)	loading Bid	ssion of Bid	4:
1	C/O. 62.00 Mtr Span steel Bow String bridge Sun Khad to Purana	1,71,87,601/-	2,05,000/-	07.09.2021		Six Months
12	Dharamour Bazar		1			

The bidder are advised to note other details of tender from the department website www.hptender.gov.in

Executive Engineer, Dharamour Division, HP.PWD, Dharamour, Distt; Mandi (H.P.).

Business Standard

Printed and Published by Nandan Singh Rawat on behalf of Business Standard Private Limited and printed at Impressions Printing & Packaging Limited, Plot No. 22 & 49 GF, Industrial Area, Phase - 2, Panchkula - 134115, Haryana, and published at SCO 861, NAC Mani Majra, Chandigarh - 160101

Editor: Shyamal Majumdar

RNI NO: CHAENG/2006/17801

Readers should write their feedback at feedback@bsmail.in
Telefax: 0172-5035311,
Fax:+91-11-23720201

For Subscription and Circulation
enquiries please contact:
Ms. Mansi Singh
Head-Customer Relations
Business Standard Private Limited.
H/4 & I/3, Building H,Paragon Centre, Opp.
Birla Centurion, PB. Marg, Worli,
Mumbai - 400013
E-mail: subs_bs@bsmail.in
"or sms. REACHBS TO 57575

DISCLAIMER News reports and feature articles in Business Standard seek to present an unbiased picture of developments in the markets, the corporate world and the government. Actual developments can turn out to be different owing to circumstances beyond Business Standard's control and knowledge. Business Standard does not take any responsibility for investment or business decisions taken by readers on the basis of reports and articles published in the newspaper. Readers are expected to form their own judgment.

Business Standard does not associate itself with or stand by the contents of any of the advertisements accepted in good faith and published by it. Any claim related to the advertisements should be directed to the advertisers concerned.

Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights reserved by M/S Business Standard Pvt, Ltd. Any printing, publication, reproduction, transmission or redissemination of the contents, in any form or by any means, is prohibited without the prior written consent of M/S Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any such prohibited and unauthorised act by any person/legal entity shall invite civil and criminal liabilities.

No Air Surcharge

ਕੇ ਕਰਜ਼ਾ ਵੰਡਣ ਦੀ ਤਿਆਰੀ

ਹਾਰ ਹੋ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ ਤੇ ਬੈਂਕਾਂ



ਜ਼ੀ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ ਕਿ ਕਰਜ਼ੇ ਦੀ ਕਰਜ਼ਾ ਦੇਣ ਦੀ ਦਰ ਘੱਟ ੀ ਦੀ ਦਰ 6.5 ਫ਼ੀਸਦੀ ਹੈ। ਨ 'ਚ ਕਰਜ਼ੇ ਦੀ ਮੰਗ ਤੇਜ਼ ਼ੀਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਅਕਤੂਬਰ 20 ਜ ਸਾਲ ਮਾਰਚ ਤਕ 4.59 ਤੇ ਦੇ ਕਰਜ਼ੇ ਵੰਡੇ ਜਾ ਚੱਕੇ ਤਟੇਲ ਤੇ ਐੱਮਐੱਸਐੱਮਈ ਹਮ ਹਿੱਸੇਦਾਰੀ ਹੈ।

ਸਕਿਊਤੀ ਬੀਐਂਡਆਰ ਬਰਾਂਚ, ਬਠਿੰਡਾ

ਬਰਾਮਦ ਉਤਸ਼ਾਹਿਤ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਕਰਜ਼ੇ ਦਾ ਖ਼ਾਸ ਪ੍ਬੰਧ

ਵਿੱਤ ਮੰਤਰੀ ਨੇ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਸਾਰੇ ਬੈਂਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਬਰਾਮਦ ਨਾਲ ਜੁੜੀਆਂ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਜ਼ਰੂਰਤਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਪੂਰਾ ਕਰਨ ਦਾ ਨਿਰਦੇਸ਼ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਹੈ। ਬਰਾਮਦ ਨੂੰ ਉਤਸ਼ਾਹ ਦੇਣ ਲਈ ਵਨ ਡਿਸਟ੍ਰਿਕਟ ਵਨ ਪ੍ਰੋਡਕਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਗਰਾਮ ਨੂੰ ਉਤਸ਼ਾਹ ਦੇਣ ਲਈ ਬੈਂਕ ਸੂਬਿਆਂ ਨਾਲ ਮਿਲ ਕੇ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੇ। ਬੈਂਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਬਰਾਮਦ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਕਰਜ਼ਾ ਦੇਣ ਲਈ ਫੈੱਡਰੇਸ਼ਨ ਆਫ ਇੰਡੀਅਨ ਐਕਸਪੋਰਟ ਆਰਗੇਨਾਈਜੇਸ਼ਨ (ਫਿਓ) ਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਐਕਸਪੋਰਟ ਪ੍ਰਮੋਸ਼ਨ ਕੌਂਸਲ ਨਾਲ ਸੰਪਰਕ 'ਚ ਰਹਿਣ ਲਈ ਕਿਹਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ। ਬੈਂਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਸਨਰਾਈਜ ਸੈਕਟਰ ਨੂੰ ਪੂਰੀ ਮਦਦ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਵੀ ਕਿਹਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ।

ਬੀਮਾ ਕੰਪਨੀਆਂ ਦੇ ਮਲਾਜ਼ਮ ਘਬਰਾਉਣ ਨਾ

ਵਿੱਤ ਮੰਤਰੀ ਨੇ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਬੈਂਕ ਜਾਂ ਬੀਮਾ ਕੰਪਨੀਆਂ 'ਚ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਹਿੱਸੇਦਾਰੀ ਘੱਟ ਹੋਣ ਦੇ ਫ਼ੈਸਲੇ ਨਾਲ ਉੱਥੇ ਕੰਮ ਕਰ ਰਹੇ ਮੁਲਾਜ਼ਮਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਘਬਰਾਉਣ ਦੀ ਲੋੜ ਨਹੀਂ। ਸਰਕਾਰ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਮੁਲਾਜ਼ਮਾਂ ਦੇ ਹਿੱਤਾਂ ਦਾ ਧਿਆਨ ਰੱਖੇਗੀ।

TRIDENTGROUP" Being different is normal ਸੂਚਨਾ

ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਟ੍ਰਾਈਡੈੱਟ ਲਿਮ. (ਜੋ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਅਭਿਸ਼ੇਕ ਇੰਡਸਟਰੀਜ਼ ਲਿਮ. ਵੱਜੋਂ ਜਾਣੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਸੀ) ਦੇ

ਲਤੀ ਨੰ.	ਪਹਿਲੇ ਏ ਅਰਹੋਲਡਰ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ	ਦੂਜੇ ਏਖਰਹੋਨਡ ਰ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ	ਵੇਲੀਓ ਨੰਬਰ	CESTA NUMBER	ਨੰਸ਼ਰ	ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਫਿਣਤੀ (ਪੋਸਟ-ਸਪਨਿਟ)
	ਹੀਰਾ ਲਾਲ ਕੋਠਾਰੀ (ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ)		73684		92886693- 92887129	4370

*ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਵੰਡ/ਸਬ-ਡਿਵੀਜਨ ਨੂੰ 10/- ਰੂਪਏ ਦੇ ਮੁਲਾਂਕਣ ਮੁੱਲ ਤੋਂ ਲੈ ਕੇ 1/-ਰੁਪਏ ਹਰੇਕ ਨੂੰ 16 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2019 ਨੂੰ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਮਿਤੀ ਵਜੋਂ ਲਾਗੂ ਕੀਤਾ ਹੈ। #ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਹੋਲਡਰ ਦਾ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੂੰ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਗਏ ਸਵੈ–ਘੋਸ਼ਣਾ ਪੱਤਰ ਮੁਤਾਬਿਕ ਸਹੀ ਨਾਂ ਨਰੇਸ਼ ਕੋਠਾਰੀ ਹੈ। ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਇਨਵੈਸਟੌਰ ਐਜੂਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਪ੍ਰੋਟੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਫੰਡ (ਆਈਈਪੀਐਫ) ਵਿੱਚ ਟਰਾਂਸਫਰ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਧਾਰਕ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਆਈਈਪੀਐਫ ਨੂੰ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਦਾ ਦਾਅਵਾ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਅਰਜੀ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ ਹੈ। ਕਿਸੇ ਨੂੰ ਇਸ 'ਤੇ ਇਤਰਾਜ਼ ਹੋਵੇ ਤਾਂ ਇਸ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਿਤ ਹੋਣ ਦੇ 7 ਦਿਨ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ–ਅੰਦਰ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੂੰ ਲਿਖ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ ਨਹੀਂ ਤਾਂ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਇਨਵੈਸਟਰ ਐਜੁਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਪ੍ਰੋਟੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਫੰਡ (ਅਕਾਊਂਟਿੰਗ, ਆਡਿਟ, ਟਰਾਂਸਫਰ ਤੋਂ ਰਿਫੰਡ) ਨਿਯਮ 2016 ਦੇ ਅਧੀਨ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਹੋਲਡਰ ਦੇ ਦਾਅਵੇ ਦਾ ਨਿਪਟਾਰਾ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਨਿਰਧਾਰਤ ਪਕਿਰਿਆ ਦੀ ਪਾਲਣਾ ਕਰੇਗੀ

ਅਤੇ ਇਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਜਾਂ ਆਈਈਪੀਐਫ ਅਥਾਰਿਟੀ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਕੋਈ ਹੋਰ ਦਾਵਾ ਨਹੀਂ ਮੰਨਿਆ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

ਸਥਾਨ : ਸੰਘੇਤਾ ਮਿਤੀ: ਅਗਸਤ 25, 2021

ਟਾਈਡੈਂਟ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ CIN: L99999PB1990PLC010307

ਕੰਪਨੀ ਸੈਕਰਟਰੀ ਆਈ ਸੀ ਐਸ ਆਈ ਮੈਂਬਰਸ਼ਿਪ ਨੰ.: ਐਫ 9160

ਰਜਿ. ਦਵਤਰ: ਟ੍ਰਾਈਡੈਂਟ ਗਰੁੱਪ, ਸੰਘੇੜਾ-148 101, ਇੰਡੀਆ, ਟੋਲ ਫ੍ਰੀ ਨੰ: 1800-180-2999 ਫ਼ੈਕਸ: 0161-5039900 । ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ: www.tridentindia.com । ਈਮੇਲ: investor@tridentindia.co



੍ਹ ਪਜ	ਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਟੈਂਡਰ	ਨੋਟਿਸ	T	
ਵਿਭਾਗ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ	ਕੰਮ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ / ਨੋਟਿਸ / ਟੈਂਡਰ	ਖੁੱਸ਼੍ਹਣ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ / ਬੰਦ ਹੋਣ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ	ਰਕਮ / ਈਐਮਡੀ (ਅੰਦਾਜ਼ਨ) ਲੱਖਾਂ 'ਚ	ਨੇਡਲ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ / ਸੰਪਰਕ ਵੇਰਵੇ / ਈ-ਮੇਲ
ਟਰਾਂਸਪੋਰਟ ਕਮਿਸ਼ਨਰ (ਐੱਸਟੀਸੀ), , ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ	ਦੋਹਰੀ ਬੋਲੀ ਪ੍ਰਣਾਲੀ ਅਰਥਾਤ (i) ਤਕਨੀਕੀ ਬੋਲੀ ਅਤੇ (ii) ਵਿੱਤੀ ਬੋਲੀ ਵਿਚ ਈ-ਟੈਂਡਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਵਿਚ ਆਟੋਮੇਟਿਡ ਡਰਾਈਵਿੰਗ ਟੈਸਟ ਟਰੈੱਕਸ ਵਿਖੇ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਆਈਪੀ ਕੈਮਰੇ, ਪੀਓਈ ਸਵਿੱਚਜ਼ ਅਤੇ ਲੈਨ ਕੇਬਲ ਦੀ ਖਰੀਦ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਵਪਾਰ ਵਿਚ ਇਸ ਦਾ ਉਤਪਾਦਨ ਕਰਦੀਆਂ ਫ਼ਰਮਾਂ/ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਡੀਲਰਾਂ ਕੋਲੋਂ ਈ-ਟੈਂਡਰ ਮੰਗੇ ਜਾਂਦੇ ਹਨ।	26.08.2021 / 02.09.2021	0.00 LACS	9888121516 stc.punjab04@gmail. com
ਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਕੰਸਟ੍ਰੰਕਸ਼ਨ ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ ਨੰ. 1, ਲਿਊਡੀ (ਬੀਐਂਡਆਰ) ਬਰਾਰ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ	ਐਮ.ਸੀ. ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ ਗਰੁੱਪ ਨੰ. 1, 2, 3, 4 ਅਤੇ 5 ਅਧੀਨ ਆਉਂਦੀਆਂ ਲਿੰਕ ਸੜਕਾਂ 2021–22, ਫੇਜ਼–IV ਦੇ ਸਪੈਸ਼ਲ ਰਿਪੇਅਰ ਪ੍ਰਗਰਾਮ ਅਧੀਨ ਵੱਖ–ਵੱਖ ਲਿੰਕ ਸੜਕਾਂ ਦੀ ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ।	08.09.2021 / 09.09.2021	14.96 LACS	9878721188 eecd1ldnpbpwd@gm ail.com
ਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਕੰਸਟ੍ਰੱਕਸ਼ਨ ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ, ਲਿਊਡੀ ਬੀਐਂਡਆਰ, ਮਲੇਰਕੋਟਲਾ	ਰਿਪੇਅਰ ਪ੍ਰੋਗਰਾਮ 2021-22, ਫੇਜ਼-IV ਅਧੀਨ ਐਮਸੀ ਮਲੇਰਕੋਟਲਾ, ਅਹਿਮਦਗੜ੍ਹ ਅਤੇ ਸੰਦੌੜ ਦੇ ਨਿਆਂ ਖੇਤਰ ਵਿਚ ਪੈਂਦੀਆਂ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਬਕਾਇਆ ਲਿੰਕ ਸੜਕਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਅਕਾਰਣ ਟੁੱਟੀਆਂ ਲਿੰਕ ਸੜਕਾਂ ਦੀ ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ।	26.08.2021 / 08.09.2021	14.49 LACS	9878721188 xenpwdmalerkotla@ gmail.com
ਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਵਾਟਰ ਸਪਲਾਈ ਐਂਡ ਸ਼ਨ, ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ ਨੰ. 1, ਮੋਗਾ	1) ਪਿੰਡ ਮੁਦਾਰ ਪੂਰ, 2) ਪਿੰਡ ਮੇਲਕ ਕੰਗਨ, ਬਲਾਕ ਧਰਮਕੋਟ (ਪੀਆਰਡਬਲਿਊਐੱਸਐੱਸਆਈਪੀ-1ਏ(iii)/ਜੇਜੇਐੱਮ ਅਧੀਨ) ਦੀ ਵਾਟਰ ਸਪਲਾਈ ਸਕੀਮ ਦਾ ਵਿਸਥਾਰ ਕਰਨਾ। ਵਾਟਰ ਸਪਲਾਈ ਸਕੀਮ ਕਿੱਲੀ ਚਹਾਲਨ, ਬਲਾਕ ਮੋਗਾ-1, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਮੋਗਾ ਦਾ ਸੁਧਾਰ ਕਰਨਾ (ਪੀਆਰਡਬਲਿਊਐੱਸਐੱਸਆਈਪੀ-2ਏ(i)/ਜੇਜ਼ਐੱਮ)।	25.08,2021 / 06.09.2021	1.61 LACS	9779474950 xenrws_moga@yaho o.com
ਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਕੌਸਟ੍ਰੰਕਸ਼ਨ ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ ਨੰ. 2, ਲਿਊਡੀ (ਬੀਐਂਡਆਰ) ਬਰਾਚ, ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ	1) ਗੁਰੂ ਨਾਨਕ ਦੇਵ ਯੂਨੀਵਰਿਸਟੀ ਕੈਂਪਸ, ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ ਵਿਚ ਇੰਟਰਫੇਬ ਸਟੱਡੀਜ਼ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਸੈਂਟਰ ਦੀ ਉਸਾਰੀ ਕਰਨਾ। 2) ਸ੍ਰੀ ਗੁਰੂ ਤੇਗ ਬਹਾਦਰ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਟੇਟ ਯੂਨੀਵਰਸਿਟੀ ਆਫ਼ ਲਾਅ ਬਲਾਕ ਕੈਰੀਓ, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਤਰਨ ਤਾਰਨ।	24.08.2021 / 24.09.2021	7.90 LACS	9814096455 xenc2amritsar@yaho o.com
ਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਪ੍ਰੋਵੀਂਸ਼ੀਅਲ ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ ਸ਼ਲਿਊਡੀ) ਬੀਐਂਡਆਰ ਬਰਾਂਚ, ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ	1 ਜੀਐੱਸਪੀ-ਡੀਬੀਐੱਨ ਰੋਡ ਤੋਂ ਨਬੀਪੁਰ ਹਰੀਜਨ ਬਸਤੀ ਦੀ ਸਪੈਸ਼ਲ ਰਿਪੇਅਰ। 2. ਜੀਐੱਸਪੀ-ਡੀਬੀਐੱਨ ਰੋਡ ਦੀ ਸਪੈਸ਼ਲ ਰਿਪੇਅਰ।	25.08.2021 / . 04.09.2021	1.34 LACS	9646036125 eepdgdspwdpb@gm eil.com
ਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਪੰਚਾਇਤੀ ਰਾਜ ਪੀ.ਡਬਲਿਊ. ਡਐਮ) ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ, ਫ਼ਤਹਿਗੜ੍ਹ ਸਾਹਿਬ।	ਪਿੰਡ ਰੀਓਨਾ ਭੋਲਾ, ਪਿੰਡ ਜੱਲ੍ਹਾ-2, ਨਲੀਨਾ ਕਲਾਂ-1, ਨੌਲੱਖਾ, ਰਾਜਿੰਦਰ ਨਗਰ, ਬਗੜੀਆਂ, ਚਲੇਰੀ ਕਲਾਂ-2, ਚਨਾਰਥਲ ਕਲਾਂ-1 ਅਤੇ ਪਿੰਡ ਬੀਬੀਪੁਰ ਬਲਾਕ ਸਰਹਿੰਦ, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਫ਼ਤਿਹਗੜ੍ਹ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਵਿਖੇ ਆਂਗਣਵਾੜੀ ਕੇਂਦਰ ਵਿਚ ਟੁਆਲਿਟੀ ਯੂਨਿਟ ਦੀ ਉਸਾਰੀ ਕਰਨਾ।	24.08.2021 / 31.08.2021	14.00 THOUSAND	7837575001 xenprfgs1763@gmail .com
ਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਕੰਸਟ੍ਰੇਕਸ਼ਨ ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ ਨੰ. 2, ਪੀਡਬੀਲਊਡੀ ਆਰ ਬਰਾਚ, ਮੋਹਾਲੀ ਵਿਖੇ ਫ਼ਤਹਿਗੜ੍ਹ ਸਾਹਿਬ।	(1) ਐਮਸੀ ਸਰਹਿੰਦ, ਬੱਸੀ ਪਠਾਨਾ ਗਰੁੱਪ 1 ਤੋਂ 5 ਅਤੇ ਖਮਾਣੇ ਗਰੁੱਪ 1 ਤੋਂ 4 ਵਿਚ ਪੈਂਦੀਆਂ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਲਿੰਕ ਸੜਕਾਂ (2021–22 ਫੇਜ਼–IV) ਦੀ ਸਪੈਸ਼ਲ ਰਿਪੇਅਰ। (2) ਐਮਸੀ ਖਮਾਣੇ ਅਤੇ ਸਰਹਿੰਦ ਵਿਚ ਪੈਂਦੀਆਂ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਲਿੰਕ ਸੜਕਾਂ (ਪ੍ਰੀਮੈਚਿਓਰ 2021–22) ਦੀ ਸਪੈਸ਼ਲ ਰਿਪੇਅਰ।	31,08,2021 / 11,09,2021	25.35 LACS	9855969039 eecd2mohalipwdpb @gmail.com
ਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਵਾਟਰ ਸਪਲਾਈ ਐਂਡ ਸ਼ਨ, ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ, ਰਾਜਪੁਰਾ	ਸਰਫੇਸ ਵਾਟਰ ਸਪਲਾਈ ਸਕੀਮਾਂ ਵਾਸਡੇ ਘਰੇਲੂ ਕੁਨੈਕਸ਼ਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਪਾਣੀ ਲਈ ਸ਼ਧ ਕੀਤੀ ਪਹੁੰਚ ਉਪਲਬੱਧ ਕਰਵਾਉਣਾਾ (2ਏ-ii ਅਧੀਨ) (ਸੇਕਸ਼ਨ ਐੱਸ525 ਜ਼ੋਨ 3, ਐੱਸ528 ਜ਼ੋਨ-1, ਐੱਸ529 ਜ਼ੋਨ 2, ਐੱਸ532 ਜ਼ੋਨ 1, ਐੱਸ532 ਜ਼ੋਨ 2, ਐੱਸ532 ਜ਼ੋਨ 3, ਐੱਸ532 ਜ਼ੋਨ 4, ਐੱਸ536 ਜ਼ੋਨ 1, ਐੱਸ536 ਜ਼ੋਨ 3, ਐੱਸ537 ਜ਼ੋਨ 2)	27.08.2021 / 13.09.2021	11.85 LACS	8427754491 wss_xenrajpura@ya hoo.in
ਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਵਾਟਰ ਸਪਲਾਈ ਐਂਡ ਸ਼ਨ, ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ ਨੰ. 1, ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ	ਪੀਆਰਡਬਲਿਊਐੱਸਐੱਸਆਈਪੀ 1ਏ(iii) ਅਧੀਨ ਵਾਟਰ ਸਪਲਾਈ ਸਕੀਮ ਲੱਧੀ ਗੁੱਜਰ ਅਤੇ ਨਾਥੁਪੁਰਾ ਬਲਾਕ ਚੰਗਾਵਾਂ ਉਪਲਬੰਧ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਵਿਸਥਾਰ ਕਰਨਾ।	25.08.2021 / 10.09.2021	0.84 LACS	8146589222 xenrws_1asr@yahoo .com
ਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਵਾਟਰ ਸਪਲਾਈ ਐਂਡ ਏਸ਼ਨ, ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ ਨੰ. 1, ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ	(1) ਬਲਾਕ ਮਜੀਠਾ (ਕਲੱਸਟਰ-1) ਵਿਚ 9 ਅਦਦ ਨਵੇਂ ਆਰਸੀਸੀ ਓਐੱਚਐੱਸਆਰ`ਜ਼ ਦਾ ਨਿਰਮਾਣ ਕਰਨਾ।(2) ਬਲਾਕ ਮਜੀਠਾ (ਕਲੱਸਟਰ-3) ਵਿਚ 13 ਅਦਦ ਨਵੇਂ ਆਰਸੀਸੀ ਓਐੱਚਐੱਸਆਰ`ਜ਼ ਦਾ ਨਿਰਮਾਣ ਕਰਨਾ।(3) ਬਲਾਕ ਮਜੀਠਾ (ਕਲੱਸਟਰ-4) ਵਿਚ 14 ਅਦਦ ਨਵੇਂ ਆਰਸੀਸੀ ਓਐੱਚਐੱਸਆਰ`ਜ਼ ਦਾ ਨਿਰਮਾਣ ਕਰਨਾ। (ਨਾਬਾਰਡ XXVI/ਜੋਜੇਐੱਮ ਅਧੀਨ)	26.08.2021 / 28.09.2021	9.62 LACS	8146589222 xenrws_1asr@yahoo .com
ਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਪ੍ਰੋਵੀਂਸ਼ੀਅਲ ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ ਡੁਆਰ ਬਰਾਚ, ਸੰਗਰੂਰ।	(1) ਹੈੱਡ ਸੀਆਈਆਰਐੱਫ ਸਕੀਮ ਅਧੀਨ ਫੋਨ ਲੇਨਿੰਗ ਸੰਗਰੂਰ ਸੁਨਾਮ ਰੋਡ ਬੋਲਾਂ ਡਰੇਨ ਤਕ ਅਤੇ ਸੰਗਰੂਰ ਤੋਂ ਦਿੜਬਾ ਰੋਡ ਤਕ ਅੱਨਐੱਚ-07 (2) ਹੈੱਡ 3054 ਅਧੀਨ ਸੰਗਰੂਰ ਤੋਂ ਭਲਵਾਨ ਰੋਡ ਦੀ ਰਿ-ਸਰਫ਼ੇਸਿੰਗ।	31.08.2021 / 14.09.2021	76.00 LACS	9878360786 xenprovincialsangrur @yahoo.com
ਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਪ੍ਰੋਵੀਂਸ਼ੀਅਲ ਡਵੀਜ਼ਨ, ਕੁਲਿਊਤੀ ਬੀਐਂਤਆਰ ਸਰਾਜ਼ ਸਨਿੰਤਾ	ਪਰਸਰਾਮ ਨਗਰ, ਬਠਿੰਡਾ ਵਿਖੇ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਪ੍ਰਾਈਮਰੀ ਸਕੂਲ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਨਵੀਂ ਇਮਾਰਤ (ਜੀ-2) ਦੀ ਉਸਾਰੀ ਕਰਨਾ।	27.08.2021 / 20.09.2021	10.24 LACS	9876400313 xenbtiprovl@gmail.co